
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= GOGGANS RANDALL H;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200808260003
42070

08/26/2008
10:38:05

GOGGANS
RANDALL H

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200810150004
06430

10/15/2008
10:50:52

GOGGANS
RANDALL H

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHN C
HEARN LIVING
TRUST

200704100001
65590

200806180002
47980

06/18/2008
09:42:48

GOGGANS
RANDALL H

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
STATE BANK

200501240000
34710

200807150002
86280

07/15/2008
01:57:51

GOGGANS
RANDALL H

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
STATE BANK

200501240000
34710

200805140001
96540

05/14/2008
11:46:33

GOGGANS
RANDALL H

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

38 9 200701250000
39040

Lot#:80 Lot:A
Book:38 Pg:9
Sub:HIGH
HAMPTON
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 78 79
80 81 AND 82

200805140001
96530

05/14/2008
11:46:32

GOGGANS
RANDALL H

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

HEARN, JOHN
C

38 9 200704100001
65590

Lot#:80 Lot:A
Book:38 Pg:9
Sub:HIGH
HAMPTON
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 78 79
80 81 AND 82

200809040003
52880

09/04/2008
12:43:31

GOGGANS
RANDALL H

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

HEARN, JOHN
C

40 61 200704100001
65590

Lot#:82 Lot:B
Book:40 Pg:61
Sub:HIGH
HAMPTON
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY
OF LOT 82A
AND
ACREAGE

200809110003
61650

09/11/2008
01:17:02

GOGGANS
RANDALL H

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

40 61 200701250000
39040

Lot#:82 Lot:B
Book:40 Pg:61
Sub:HIGH
HAMPTON
SECTOR 1
AND
ACREAGE
TRACT
RESURVEY
OF LOT 82A


