Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= GOGGANS RANDALL H;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200808260003 42070	08/26/2008 10:38:05	GOGGANS RANDALL H	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200810150004 06430	10/15/2008 10:50:52	GOGGANS RANDALL H	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHN C HEARN LIVING TRUST					200704100001 65590	
200806180002 47980	06/18/2008 09:42:48	GOGGANS RANDALL H	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL STATE BANK					200501240000 34710	
200807150002 86280	07/15/2008 01:57:51	GOGGANS RANDALL H	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL STATE BANK					200501240000 34710	
200805140001 96540	05/14/2008 11:46:33	GOGGANS RANDALL H	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK			38	9	200701250000 39040	Lot#:80 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:9 Sub:HIGH HAMPTON SECTOR 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 78 79 80 81 AND 82
200805140001 96530	05/14/2008 11:46:32	GOGGANS RANDALL H	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	HEARN, JOHN C			38	9	200704100001 65590	Lot#:80 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:9 Sub:HIGH HAMPTON SECTOR 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 78 79 80 81 AND 82
200809040003 52880	09/04/2008 12:43:31	GOGGANS RANDALL H	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	HEARN, JOHN C			40	61	200704100001 65590	Lot#:82 Lot:B Book:40 Pg:61 Sub:HIGH HAMPTON SECTOR 1 RESURVEY OF LOT 82A AND ACREAGE
200809110003 61650	09/11/2008 01:17:02	GOGGANS RANDALL H	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK			40	61	200701250000 39040	Lot#:82 Lot:B Book:40 Pg:61 Sub:HIGH HAMPTON SECTOR 1 AND ACREAGE TRACT RESURVEY OF LOT 82A